Saturday April 12

Sunday April 13 Monday April 14 Tuesday April 15 Wednesday April 16

8:00

9:00

10:00

Interactive Bible study |Interactive Bible study

11:00

TBA TBA

12:00

Lunch(bring own) Lunch(bring own) Lunch (bring own)

1:00

Potluck Lunch/Sandwich

2:00

3:00

Interactive Bible study ?

4:00
5:30

6:30
7:00
8:00
9:00

open topic

Afternoon Activities

Order of services on High Days and Sabbath

Hiking

Start at 11:30

Driving Tours of sigh

ts Songs, Prayer requests

Nap

Special Music if anybody wants to, Message/Interactive study.

games

basketball, tennis

pickleball




Thursday April 17 Friday April 18 Saturday April 19

Potluck Lunch




