	Saturday April 12	Sunday April 13	Monday April 14	Tuesday April 15	Wednesday April 16
8:00					
9:00					
10:00			Interactive Bible study	Interactive Bible study	
11:00		Morning Services	ТВА	ТВА	
12:00		Speaker TBA	Lunch(bring own)	Lunch(bring own)	Lunch (bring own)
1:00		Potluck Lunch/Sandwich		afternoon activities	afternoon activities
2:00				afternoon activities	afternoon activities
3:00			afternoon activities		Interactive Bible study ?
4:00					open topic
5:30	Passover services	Evening Meal			Evening Meal
6:30					
7:00		Possible evening activities	singing, games,	Possible evening activities	Possible evening activities
8:00		telescope	telescope	singing, games,	singing, games
9:00		camp fire fun etc	camp fire fun etc	night hike	misc.
	Afternoon Activities		Order of services on High	Days and Sabbath	
	Hiking		Start at 11:30		
	Driving Tours of sigh	ts	Songs, Prayer requests		
	Nap		Special Music if anybody	wants to, Message/Interactive	study.
	games				
	basketball, tennis				
	pickleball				

Thursday April 17	Friday April 18	Saturday April 19
Interactive Bible study	Interactive Bible study	
TBA	ТВА	Morning Services/
Lunch(bring own)	Lunch(bring own)	Speaker TBA
afternoon activities	afternoon activities	Potluck Lunch
afternoon activities	afternoon activities	
Evening Meal	Evening Meal	
Possible evening activities		
movie night		
		-
		-